
Academic Advocate College Liaisons 

 

Office of Academic Advocacy. Student Success Initiatives. Revised 04/18/24. 

College of Sciences  College of Engineering and Computer Science 

 

Jama Riley 

jama.riley@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-3003                                       

 

Veronica Mayor 

veronica.mayor@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-2918                  

 

Emily Asaro 

emily.asaro@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-0753 

 

 
Jasmin A. Jones 

jasmin.jones@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-0765 

 

Sean DeMent 

sean-michel.dement@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-6769 

 
Chris Miller 

christopher.miller3@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-1296  
 

College of Business Administration  College of Medicine and 

College of Health Professions and Sciences 

 

Kelly Sullivan 

kelly.sullivan@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-1255 

 

Ada Diaz 

ada.diaz@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-1027                  

 

Brian Malcolm 

brian.malcolm@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-6751 

 

 
Grace Gonzalez 

grace.gonzalez@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-1592 
 

College of 

Undergraduate Studies 

 College of Arts and 

Humanities 

 College of Nursing  College of Community Innovation and Education 

and Rosen College of Hospitality Management 

 

Ada Diaz 

ada.diaz@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-1027                  

 

 

Sally Burnett 

seburnet@ucf.edu 

(407) 823-1603 

 

 

Julie Kephart 

julie.kephart@ucf.edu  

(407) 823-0565 

 

 

Terrell Wells 

terrell.wells@ucf.edu  

(407) 823-2995 
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